
2022-2023	Eagle	Valley	Middle	School	Girls	Basketball	Schedule

Date Opponents Start	Time Leave
Monday	12/19/22 7th	&	8th	Gypsum	Creek	@	Eagle	Valley	Middle 4:30	PM Home

Saturday	1/7/23 7th	&	8th	A	Summit	Middle	Tournament 8:00	AM Away

Wednesday	01/11/23 7th	&	8th	Eagle	Valley	Middle	@	Eagle	County	Charter 4:15	PM 3:00	PM
Wednesday	01/11/23 6th	Eagle	County	Charter	@	Eagle	Valley	Middle 4:15	PM Home

Saturday	01/21/23 6th	grade	tournament	@	Summit	Middle 8:00	AM 6:00	AM

Monday	01/23/23 5:00	PM 3:00	PM

Wednesday	01/25/23 7th	&	8th	A	Eagle	Valley	Middle	@	Vail	Mountain	School 4:15	PM 2:15	PM
Wednesday	01/25/23 6th	Gypsum	Creek	Middle	@	Eagle	Valley	Middle 4:30	PM Home

Thursday	01/26/23 6th,	7th.	8th	Summit	Middle	@	Eagle	Valley	Middle 4:15	PM Home

Saturday	01/28/23 7th	&	8th	Eagle	Valley	Shoot-Out	Tournament 8:00	AM Home

Monday	01/30/23 7th	A	St.	Clare	@	Eagle	Valley	Middle	 4:15	PM Home

Tuesday	01/31/23 6th	Gypsum	Creek	Middle	@	Eagle	Valley	Middle 4:30	PM Home

Wednesday	02/01/23 Eagle	Valley	Middle	@	Berry	Creek	Middle 4:45	PM 3:05	PM

Saturday	02/04/23 6th	Tournament	@	Lake	County	Middle 8:00	AM 6:00	AM

Tuesday	02/07/23 6th,	7th,	8th	Lake	County	Middle	@	Eagle	Valley	Middle* 4:15	PM Home

Thursday	02/09/23 6th	Gypsum	Creek	Middle	@	Eagle	Valley	Middle 4:30	PM 3:15	PM

Saturday	02/11/23 League	Tournament	@	Summit	Middle	School TBD TBD

6th,	7th,	8th	Eagle	Valley	Middle	@	Homestake	Peak	Middle

Practice Starts Dec 5th
UPDATED	1/30/22
League Teams
HPS: 8A, 8B, 7A, 7B, 6
ECCA: 8A, 8B, 7A, 6
EVMS: 8A, 8B, 7A, 7B, 6
GCMS: 8A, 8B, 7A, 7B, 6
BCMS: 8B, 7B
SMS: 8A, 8B, 7A, 7B, 6
St. C: 7B
VMS: 8A, 7A
Lake County: 8A, 8B, 7A, 7B, 6


